# L15000160142

Office Use Only



300277240843

09/17/15--01001--019 \*\*150.00

09/17/15--01001--020 \*\*35.00

15 SEP 21 PK 3: 05

FILED

15 SEP 21 PM 3: 35

SEGRETARY OF 1: 422

Worder

SEP 2 2 2015 D CUSHING



### **CT** Corporation

515 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 850 558 1930 tel 855 637 1628 fax www.ctcorporation.com

September 21, 2015

Department of State, Florida Clifton Building 2611 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee FL 32301

Re:

Order #: 9697339 SO

Customer Reference 1:

9693643 (SQ)

Customer Reference 2:

Dear Department of State, Florida:

Please obtain the following:

Miami-Dade Leasing III-A, LLC (FL) Merger (Survivor) Florida

Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return document(s) to the attention of the undersigned.

If for any reason the enclosed cannot be processed upon receipt, please contact the undersigned immediately at (850) 222-1092.

Thank you very much for your help.

Sincerely,

Connie R Bryan Senior Fulfillment Specialist Connie.Bryan@wolterskluwer.com ज

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	Miami-Dade Leasing III-A, LL	LC
SCEC		Name of Surviving Party
The end	closed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:
David S	Stephen Hope, Esq.	
	Contact Person	
Assista	nt County Attorney, Miami-Dade County	<i>'</i>
	Firm/Company	
111 NV	V First Street, 28th Floor	
	Address	
Miami,	Florida 33128	
	City, State and Zip C	Code
dhope@	)miamidade.gov	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual report notification)
For fur	ther information concerning this matte	ter, please call:
Lisa S.	Weitz	at ( 305 577-7000
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
<b>0</b>	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
	Iment Section	Amendment Section
	on of Corporations	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
	Building xecutive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314
	assee, FL 32301	i attatiassoc, i L 32317

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

**FIRST:** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Miami-Dade Leasing Trust-III-A	Florida	Business Trust
1008-24	<del>-</del>	
<b>SECOND:</b> The exact name, form/entit	y type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Miami-Dade Leasing III-A, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
L15-160142		

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR'	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that appl	y to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							cord
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnershilability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					mestic li	mited	
0	This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:							
ss.605.	I: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I: If other than the date of filing the the date this document is file.	F.S. ig, the delayed	effective date of	the merger, which c				90
as the c	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Department			ements, this da	te will no	 ot be lis	sted
Name o	of Entity/Organization:	:	Signature(s):	<b>.</b> .	Typed or Pri Name of Indivi			
	Dade Leasing III-A, LLC	e	LC F	? ALC	Frank P. Hir	iton		
Miami-Dade Leasing Trust-III-A			See Attached					_
							15 SEP	_
				resident or Officer nature of incorporat	or.)	TARY O	₹2 150	Act of Person
			of a general partne	r or authorized pers		- 1 (O)	₹ T	i i i
Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures			of all general part			- Feb 40	ယ္	£
Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of			of a general partne of an authorized p		OK.	က		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership		\$25.00 \$52.50	For each Corpor		24	\$35.00 \$25.00	
	For each Other Business Entire		\$25.00	Certified Copy			\$30.0	

#### ANNEX A

### Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

Miami-Dade Leasing Trust-III-A:		
Signature: 458mm	AU 444	
Printed Name: The Bank of New York Mellon	Title: Sublessee Tristee	
Signature: WWWW.WV		
Printed Name: January Glazer-Moon	Title: Sublessee Trustee	
Signature: Michilary		
Printed Name: Edward Marquez /	Title: Sublessee Trustee	
Signature:		
Printed Name: Miami-Dade County	Title: Certificate Holder	

15 SEP 21 RM 3: 3: